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13. Bentheimer Waldlauf - rund ums Bad gedruckt:
21.03.2015 / 20:52am 21.03.2015 in Waldwege im Bentheimer Wald - Kuranlagen Bad Bentheim

Ergebnisliste

2,5km Schülerlauf                               

1. /1.    M15 191 dos Santos Pena, Miguel 2000 LC Nordhorn 6:50
2. /1.    M12 169 Kües, Lukas 2003 LC Nordhorn 6:52
3. /1.    M11 202 Lübben, Jonas 2004 LCN Nordhorn 7:00
4. /1.    M13 60 Feldsmann, Ron 2002 TSV Georgsdorf 7:04
5. /1.    M10 289 Evers, Sandro 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 7:57
6. /2.    M10 111 Meinen, Oscar 2005 Sparta Nordhorn 8:09
7. /1.    M08 29 Brüning, Timo 2007 Sparta Nordhorn 8:12
8. /2.    M11 182 Bonte, Max 2004 Realschule Bad Bentheim 8:18
9. /1.    M09 32 Tannen, Colin 2006 GHS Gildehaus 8:22

10. /3.    M11 151 Weinberg, Luca 2004 TUS Gildehaus 8:29
11. /4.    M11 156 Bussink, Sam 2004 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/EJuge 8:35
12. /3.    M10 261 Wolterink, Finn-Luca 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 8:36
13. /2.    M09 769 Grasl, Julien 2006 SV Bad Bentheim 8:41
14. /3.    M09 273 Blum, Daniel 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 8:42
15. /2.    M08 157 Heinemann, Maikel 2007 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/FJuge 8:46
16. /3.    M08 189 Rüggen, Tim 2007 FC Schüttorf 09 8:51
17. /4.    M10 155 Hoegen, Tim 2005 SVB Fussball-Ejugend 8:52
18. /5.    M10 293 Mennebäck, Julian 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 8:58
19. /4.    M09 265 Spiegel, Levi-John 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 8:59
20. /5.    M11 62 Hussel, Marlin Sascha 2004 Grundschule Bad Bentheim 9:05
21. /5.    M09 158 Lammers, Jannis 2006 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/FJuge 9:06
22. /6.    M10 304 Augustin, Jannik 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:13
23. /6.    M11 154 Middendorf, Jakob 2004 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/EJuge 9:14
24. /7.    M11 176 Hillen, Niklas 2004 SV Bad Bentheim 9:15
25. /7.    M10 153 Baade, Tayler 2005 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/EJuge 9:18
26. /8.    M10 106 Brüning, Henry 2005 LG Rheine Elte 9:19
27. /9.    M10 294 Voltmann, Nico 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:20
28. /8.    M11 290 Hot, Edin 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:29
29. /9.    M11 285 Ottenschot, Philip 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:31
30. /10.  M10 197 Sligtenhorst, Max 2005 TuS Gildehaus 9:45
31. /6.    M09 231 Gonska, Julian 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 9:51
32. /10.  M11 150 Vrielink, Niklas 2004 Tus Gildehaus 9:53
33. /4.    M08 66 van der Leeuw, Eef 2007 SV Bad Bentheim 9:56
34. /5.    M08 239 Gründemann, Fynn 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 9:59
35. /11.  M11 282 Nijland, Collin 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:59
36. /6.    M08 166 Bock, Lennart 2008 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 10:03
37. /2.    M12 115 Ter-Woerds, Noa 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 10:10
38. /3.    M12 104 Kreizer, Michael 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 10:13
39. /11.  M10 284 Karakaya, Kerim 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 10:14
40. /4.    M12 105 Eden, Jonas 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 10:17
41. /12.  M11 161 Köveker, Matthis 2004 TUS Gildehaus 10:18
42. /7.    M09 259 Schmidt, Marc 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 10:19
43. /7.    M08 246 Neesen, Felix 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:21
44. /13.  M11 162 Wermeling, Malwin 2004 TUS Gildehaus 10:26
45. /8.    M09 208 Klein, Lucien 2006 LG Rheine-Elte 10:27
46. /14.  M11 281 Schrörlücke, Jerome 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 10:33
47. /12.  M10 291 Lagemann, Luca 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 10:37
48. /8.    M08 159 Meisel, Arvid 2008 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/Mini 10:39
49. /9.    M09 245 Krasts, Deivids 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 10:40
50. /9.    M08 30 Hauser, Jarne 2007 FC Schüttorf 09 10:40
51. /13.  M10 299 Grobbe, Ole 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 10:41
52. /15.  M11 34 Kriete, Fjodor 2004 Nordhorn 10:45
53. /5.    M12 211 Hilgenberg, Miguel 2003 GHS Gildehaus 10:50
54. /16.  M11 303 Hahnemann, Kevin 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 10:51
55. /10.  M08 234 Reis, Jan-Philipp 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:53
56. /11.  M08 233 Schultjan, Jona 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:54
57. /12.  M08 260 Mennebäck, Florian 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:01
58. /10.  M09 268 Alsmeier, Leon 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:09
59. /13.  M08 224 Tegeder, Linus 2008 GS Bad Bentheim 11:14
60. /14.  M08 221 Henke, Tayler 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:17
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61. /15.  M08 222 Matheis, Bent 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:30
62. /11.  M09 240 Schulte-Landwehr, Timo 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:30
63. /12.  M09 242 Wegbünder, Tim 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:30
64. /13.  M09 241 Schotemeier, Jesko 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:40
65. /16.  M08 250 Janssen, Jason 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:54
66. /17.  M11 280 Schohaus, Noah 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 12:54
67. /17.  M08 249 Grebezs, Roberts 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:01
68. /18.  M08 244 Merkert, Janno 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:10
69. /19.  M08 258 Omlo, Nico-Leon 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:13
70. /20.  M08 247 Zafuda, Michel 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:17
71. /18.  M11 288 Krämer, Finn 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 13:43

2,5km Schülerlauf                               

1. /1.    W15 201 Buchalla, Finja 2000 LC Nordhorn 7:17
2. /1.    W14 97 Heideman, Dorte 2001 Marathon Pim Mülier Hengelo 7:21
3. /1.    W12 771 Raether, Philine 2003 Gymnasium Nordhorn 7:59
4. /1.    W11 278 Möller, Saskia 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 8:03
5. /2.    W12 174 Garritsen, Kathrin 2003 Bad Bentheim 8:05
6. /1.    W13 63 Holboer, Julia 2002 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup 8:10
7. /3.    W12 193 Schöffel, Elisabeth 2003 LCN 8:19
8. /4.    W12 109 Kerkhoff, Sontje 2003 TuS Gildehaus 8:21
9. /2.    W11 93 Schicks, Andrea 2004 HSG Bad Bentheim Gildehaus 8:26

10. /2.    W14 206 Beckemper, Melina 2001 LC Nordhorn 8:34
11. /2.    W15 178 Stephan, Nele 2000 Realschule Bad Bentheim 8:43
12. /2.    W13 212 Augustin, Chantal 2002 GHS Gildehaus 8:45
13. /3.    W11 195 Aaftink, Fleur 2004 TuS Gildehaus 8:46
14. /3.    W13 28 Venhaus, Maja 2002 Schüttorf 8:46
15. /4.    W11 172 Hoekman, Nienke 2004 TuS Gildehaus 8:49
16. /5.    W12 164 Durschlag, Emmi 2003 FC Schüttof 09 8:52
17. /4.    W13 163 Schmidt, Neele 2002 Schüttorf 8:56
18. /1.    W10 306 Kalkan, Efe 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:01
19. /3.    W15 98 Krug, Nina 2000 Gymn. Bardel 9:08
20. /5.    W11 25 Brookmann, Lea 2004 LCN Nordhorn 9:11
21. /6.    W11 772 Heidzig, Fenja 2004 SV Bad Bentheim 9:11
22. /2.    W10 177 Heinink, Marlene 2005 TUS Gildehaus 9:17
23. /6.    W12 307 Nordholt, Solveig 2003 TuS Gildehaus 9:17
24. /1.    W08 775 Buchalla, Tomke 2007 SV Vorwärts 9:20
25. /7.    W11 91 Berends, Chiara 2004 HSG Bad Bentheim-Gildehaus 9:25
26. /5.    W13 204 Kubon, Sophia 2002 FC Schüttofr 09 9:28
27. /3.    W10 266 Kalkan, Aleyna 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:28
28. /6.    W13 175 Hillen, Lara 2002 SV Bad Bentheim 9:29
29. /2.    W08 160 Spekkers, Laura 2007 SV Veldhausen 9:33
30. /7.    W12 207 Werp, Sophie 2003 Bad Bentheim 9:33
31. /8.    W11 194 Eesmann, Marie 2004 Tus Gildehaus 9:34
32. /9.    W11 302 Schulte-Landwehr, Anna 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:34
33. /8.    W12 773 Poppenborg, Lena 2003 FC Schüttorf 09 9:34
34. /4.    W10 298 Werp, Alina 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:35
35. /7.    W13 203 Koonen, Katharina 2002 SV Bad Bentheim 9:36
36. /10.  W11 296 Klompmaker, Sina 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:37
37. /5.    W10 286 Loh, Ann-Cathrin 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:41
38. /9.    W12 99 Krug, Linda Elisabeth 2003 Gymn. Bardel 9:48
39. /3.    W08 26 Brookmann, Mira 2007 Vorwärts Nordhorn 9:49
40. /8.    W13 168 Bock, Franziska 2002 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 9:52
41. /3.    W14 179 große Bardenhorst, Lisa 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 9:54
42. /9.    W13 196 Loetgering, Susann 2002 ohne 9:57
43. /1.    W09 205 Bonte, Lotta 2006 Grundschule Gildehaus 9:57
44. /11.  W11 295 Brouwer, Hanna 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:58
45. /4.    W08 770 Grasl, Shirina 2007 SV Bad Bentheim 10:01
46. /10.  W12 216 Diandra, Wien 2003 GHS Gildehaus 10:05
47. /10.  W13 198 Böcking, Cosima 2002 SV Bad Bentheim 10:05
48. /11.  W12 209 Schröder, Sophie 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 10:09
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49. /12.  W12 183 Geerdink, Meg 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 10:10
50. /12.  W11 184 Wallis, Jasmin 2004 Realschule Bad Bentheim 10:11
51. /13.  W12 94 Quaing, Mara 2003 HSG Bad Bentheim Gildehaus 10:20
52. /14.  W12 767 Ufer, Mirka 2003 Bad Bentheim 10:22
53. /5.    W08 219 Schnieders, Carlotta 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:24
54. /6.    W08 252 Kalkan, Reyhan 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:32
55. /13.  W11 305 Spiegel, Kristina 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 10:37
56. /7.    W08 237 Badeau, Emy 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:48
57. /8.    W08 229 Werning, Wencke 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:50
58. /9.    W08 228 van Dijk, Melle 2008 GS Bad Bentheim 11:02
59. /10.  W08 254 Hot, Dina 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:10
60. /2.    W09 270 Casser, Lea 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:10
61. /11.  W08 253 ten Thoren, Amelie 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:11
62. /3.    W09 257 Saftawi, Semah 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:11
63. /4.    W09 272 Hüsemann, Lilith 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:12
64. /5.    W09 274 Hesping, Mona 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:14
65. /15.  W12 181 Wegbünder, Sina 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 11:17
66. /16.  W12 186 Fischer, Sofie 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 11:18
67. /6.    W09 152 Käweker, Laureen 2006 Bad Bentheim 11:21
68. /4.    W14 180 Merkert, Alina 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 11:22
69. /12.  W08 243 Laubenstein, Silvie 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:23
70. /14.  W11 167 Bock, Lara 2004 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 11:27
71. /11.  W13 210 Dümmer, Marell 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 11:35
72. /6.    W10 200 Brottinger, Sarah 2005 TUS Gildehaus 11:37
73. /15.  W11 92 Berends, Nele 2004 HSG Bad Bentheim Gildehaus 11:40
74. /7.    W09 230 Hammudeh, Zoe 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:43
75. /13.  W08 251 Wolterink, Malea 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:45
76. /7.    W10 297 Quaing, Linda 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 12:15
77. /8.    W10 61 Ter Woerds, Luna 2005 Grundschule Bad Bentheim 12:15
78. /8.    W09 235 van Scharrel, Jazz 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 12:27
79. /9.    W10 262 Weiß, Antonia 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 12:37
80. /14.  W08 226 van Ast, Indria 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 12:42
81. /10.  W10 275 Rickhoff, Rebecca 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 12:44
82. /15.  W08 255 Gonzales, Melissa 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 12:48
83. /11.  W10 301 Gründemann, Leonie 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 13:04
84. /16.  W11 283 Werming, Lynn 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 13:11
85. /17.  W11 279 Jockmann, Selina 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 13:11
86. /12.  W10 276 Rosenski, Lilly 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 13:18
87. /16.  W08 227 Stählke, Sidney 2008 GS Bad Bentheim 13:36
88. /5.    W14 185 Weis, Lisa 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 13:55
89. /17.  W08 218 Leemhuis, Clarissa 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:55
90. /18.  W08 220 Eichhorn, Victoria 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 14:00
91. /9.    W09 187 Lohr, Julia 2006 48455 Bad Bentheim 14:42
92. /10.  W09 271 Aschermann, Ira 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 15:54

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder M08 u. jünger

1. /13. 29 Brüning, Timo 2007 Sparta Nordhorn 8:12
2. /27. 157 Heinemann, Maikel 2007 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/FJuge 8:46
3. /31. 189 Rüggen, Tim 2007 FC Schüttorf 09 8:51
4. /74. 66 van der Leeuw, Eef 2007 SV Bad Bentheim 9:56
5. /78. 239 Gründemann, Fynn 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 9:59
6. /81. 166 Bock, Lennart 2008 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 10:03
7. /94. 246 Neesen, Felix 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:21
8. /103 159 Meisel, Arvid 2008 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/Mini 10:39
9. /105 30 Hauser, Jarne 2007 FC Schüttorf 09 10:40

10. /112 234 Reis, Jan-Philipp 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:53
11. /113 233 Schultjan, Jona 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:54
12. /114 260 Mennebäck, Florian 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:01
13. /122 224 Tegeder, Linus 2008 GS Bad Bentheim 11:14
14. /125 221 Henke, Tayler 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:17
15. /131 222 Matheis, Bent 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:30
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16. /140 250 Janssen, Jason 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:54
17. /149 249 Grebezs, Roberts 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:01
18. /151 244 Merkert, Janno 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:10
19. /154 258 Omlo, Nico-Leon 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:13
20. /155 247 Zafuda, Michel 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:17

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder M09

1. /17. 32 Tannen, Colin 2006 GHS Gildehaus 8:22
2. /23. 769 Grasl, Julien 2006 SV Bad Bentheim 8:41
3. /24. 273 Blum, Daniel 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 8:42
4. /36. 265 Spiegel, Levi-John 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 8:59
5. /39. 158 Lammers, Jannis 2006 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/FJuge 9:06
6. /70. 231 Gonska, Julian 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 9:51
7. /92. 259 Schmidt, Marc 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 10:19
8. /98. 208 Klein, Lucien 2006 LG Rheine-Elte 10:27
9. /104 245 Krasts, Deivids 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 10:40

10. /116 268 Alsmeier, Leon 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:09
11. /132 240 Schulte-Landwehr, Timo 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:30
12. /133 242 Wegbünder, Tim 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:30
13. /136 241 Schotemeier, Jesko 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:40

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder M10

1. /7. 289 Evers, Sandro 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 7:57
2. /11. 111 Meinen, Oscar 2005 Sparta Nordhorn 8:09
3. /22. 261 Wolterink, Finn-Luca 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 8:36
4. /32. 155 Hoegen, Tim 2005 SVB Fussball-Ejugend 8:52
5. /35. 293 Mennebäck, Julian 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 8:58
6. /43. 304 Augustin, Jannik 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:13
7. /48. 153 Baade, Tayler 2005 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/EJuge 9:18
8. /49. 106 Brüning, Henry 2005 LG Rheine Elte 9:19
9. /50. 294 Voltmann, Nico 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:20

10. /67. 197 Sligtenhorst, Max 2005 TuS Gildehaus 9:45
11. /89. 284 Karakaya, Kerim 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 10:14
12. /102 291 Lagemann, Luca 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 10:37
13. /106 299 Grobbe, Ole 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 10:41

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder M11

1. /3. 202 Lübben, Jonas 2004 LCN Nordhorn 7:00
2. /14. 182 Bonte, Max 2004 Realschule Bad Bentheim 8:18
3. /19. 151 Weinberg, Luca 2004 TUS Gildehaus 8:29
4. /21. 156 Bussink, Sam 2004 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/EJuge 8:35
5. /38. 62 Hussel, Marlin Sascha 2004 Grundschule Bad Bentheim 9:05
6. /44. 154 Middendorf, Jakob 2004 SV Bad Bentheim Fussball/EJuge 9:14
7. /45. 176 Hillen, Niklas 2004 SV Bad Bentheim 9:15
8. /56. 290 Hot, Edin 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:29
9. /57. 285 Ottenschot, Philip 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:31

10. /72. 150 Vrielink, Niklas 2004 Tus Gildehaus 9:53
11. /79. 282 Nijland, Collin 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:59
12. /91. 161 Köveker, Matthis 2004 TUS Gildehaus 10:18
13. /97. 162 Wermeling, Malwin 2004 TUS Gildehaus 10:26
14. /100 281 Schrörlücke, Jerome 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 10:33
15. /107 34 Kriete, Fjodor 2004 Nordhorn 10:45
16. /111 303 Hahnemann, Kevin 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 10:51
17. /148 280 Schohaus, Noah 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 12:54
18. /158 288 Krämer, Finn 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 13:43
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2,5km Schülerlauf                               Jugend M12

1. /2. 169 Kües, Lukas 2003 LC Nordhorn 6:52
2. /86. 115 Ter-Woerds, Noa 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 10:10
3. /88. 104 Kreizer, Michael 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 10:13
4. /90. 105 Eden, Jonas 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 10:17
5. /109 211 Hilgenberg, Miguel 2003 GHS Gildehaus 10:50

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Jugend M13

1. /4. 60 Feldsmann, Ron 2002 TSV Georgsdorf 7:04

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Jugend M15

1. /1. 191 dos Santos Pena, Miguel 2000 LC Nordhorn 6:50

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder W08 u.jünger

1. /51. 775 Buchalla, Tomke 2007 SV Vorwärts 9:20
2. /58. 160 Spekkers, Laura 2007 SV Veldhausen 9:33
3. /69. 26 Brookmann, Mira 2007 Vorwärts Nordhorn 9:49
4. /80. 770 Grasl, Shirina 2007 SV Bad Bentheim 10:01
5. /96. 219 Schnieders, Carlotta 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:24
6. /99. 252 Kalkan, Reyhan 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:32
7. /108 237 Badeau, Emy 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:48
8. /110 229 Werning, Wencke 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 10:50
9. /115 228 van Dijk, Melle 2008 GS Bad Bentheim 11:02

10. /117 254 Hot, Dina 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:10
11. /119 253 ten Thoren, Amelie 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:11
12. /129 243 Laubenstein, Silvie 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:23
13. /139 251 Wolterink, Malea 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 11:45
14. /145 226 van Ast, Indria 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 12:42
15. /147 255 Gonzales, Melissa 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 12:48
16. /157 227 Stählke, Sidney 2008 GS Bad Bentheim 13:36
17. /160 218 Leemhuis, Clarissa 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 13:55
18. /161 220 Eichhorn, Victoria 2007 GS Bad Bentheim 14:00

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder W09

1. /76. 205 Bonte, Lotta 2006 Grundschule Gildehaus 9:57
2. /118 270 Casser, Lea 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:10
3. /120 257 Saftawi, Semah 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:11
4. /121 272 Hüsemann, Lilith 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:12
5. /123 274 Hesping, Mona 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:14
6. /127 152 Käweker, Laureen 2006 Bad Bentheim 11:21
7. /138 230 Hammudeh, Zoe 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 11:43
8. /143 235 van Scharrel, Jazz 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 12:27
9. /162 187 Lohr, Julia 2006 48455 Bad Bentheim 14:42

10. /163 271 Aschermann, Ira 2006 GS Bad Bentheim 15:54

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder W10

1. /37. 306 Kalkan, Efe 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:01
2. /46. 177 Heinink, Marlene 2005 TUS Gildehaus 9:17
3. /54. 266 Kalkan, Aleyna 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:28
4. /63. 298 Werp, Alina 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:35
5. /66. 286 Loh, Ann-Cathrin 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 9:41
6. /135 200 Brottinger, Sarah 2005 TUS Gildehaus 11:37
7. /141 297 Quaing, Linda 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 12:15
8. /142 61 Ter Woerds, Luna 2005 Grundschule Bad Bentheim 12:15
9. /144 262 Weiß, Antonia 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 12:37

10. /146 275 Rickhoff, Rebecca 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 12:44
11. /150 301 Gründemann, Leonie 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 13:04
12. /156 276 Rosenski, Lilly 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 13:18
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2,5km Schülerlauf                               Kinder W11

1. /9. 278 Möller, Saskia 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 8:03
2. /18. 93 Schicks, Andrea 2004 HSG Bad Bentheim Gildehaus 8:26
3. /27. 195 Aaftink, Fleur 2004 TuS Gildehaus 8:46
4. /30. 172 Hoekman, Nienke 2004 TuS Gildehaus 8:49
5. /41. 25 Brookmann, Lea 2004 LCN Nordhorn 9:11
6. /42. 772 Heidzig, Fenja 2004 SV Bad Bentheim 9:11
7. /52. 91 Berends, Chiara 2004 HSG Bad Bentheim-Gildehaus 9:25
8. /60. 194 Eesmann, Marie 2004 Tus Gildehaus 9:34
9. /61. 302 Schulte-Landwehr, Anna 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:34

10. /65. 296 Klompmaker, Sina 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:37
11. /77. 295 Brouwer, Hanna 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 9:58
12. /87. 184 Wallis, Jasmin 2004 Realschule Bad Bentheim 10:11
13. /101 305 Spiegel, Kristina 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 10:37
14. /130 167 Bock, Lara 2004 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 11:27
15. /136 92 Berends, Nele 2004 HSG Bad Bentheim Gildehaus 11:40
16. /152 283 Werming, Lynn 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 13:11
17. /153 279 Jockmann, Selina 2004 GS Bad Bentheim 13:11

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Jugend W12

1. /8. 771 Raether, Philine 2003 Gymnasium Nordhorn 7:59
2. /10. 174 Garritsen, Kathrin 2003 Bad Bentheim 8:05
3. /15. 193 Schöffel, Elisabeth 2003 LCN 8:19
4. /16. 109 Kerkhoff, Sontje 2003 TuS Gildehaus 8:21
5. /33. 164 Durschlag, Emmi 2003 FC Schüttof 09 8:52
6. /47. 307 Nordholt, Solveig 2003 TuS Gildehaus 9:17
7. /59. 207 Werp, Sophie 2003 Bad Bentheim 9:33
8. /62. 773 Poppenborg, Lena 2003 FC Schüttorf 09 9:34
9. /68. 99 Krug, Linda Elisabeth 2003 Gymn. Bardel 9:48

10. /82. 216 Diandra, Wien 2003 GHS Gildehaus 10:05
11. /84. 209 Schröder, Sophie 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 10:09
12. /85. 183 Geerdink, Meg 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 10:10
13. /93. 94 Quaing, Mara 2003 HSG Bad Bentheim Gildehaus 10:20
14. /95. 767 Ufer, Mirka 2003 Bad Bentheim 10:22
15. /124 181 Wegbünder, Sina 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 11:17
16. /126 186 Fischer, Sofie 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 11:18

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Jugend W13

1. /12. 63 Holboer, Julia 2002 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup 8:10
2. /26. 212 Augustin, Chantal 2002 GHS Gildehaus 8:45
3. /29. 28 Venhaus, Maja 2002 Schüttorf 8:46
4. /34. 163 Schmidt, Neele 2002 Schüttorf 8:56
5. /53. 204 Kubon, Sophia 2002 FC Schüttofr 09 9:28
6. /55. 175 Hillen, Lara 2002 SV Bad Bentheim 9:29
7. /64. 203 Koonen, Katharina 2002 SV Bad Bentheim 9:36
8. /71. 168 Bock, Franziska 2002 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 9:52
9. /75. 196 Loetgering, Susann 2002 ohne 9:57

10. /83. 198 Böcking, Cosima 2002 SV Bad Bentheim 10:05
11. /134 210 Dümmer, Marell 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 11:35

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Jugend W14

1. /6. 97 Heideman, Dorte 2001 Marathon Pim Mülier Hengelo 7:21
2. /20. 206 Beckemper, Melina 2001 LC Nordhorn 8:34
3. /73. 179 große Bardenhorst, Lisa 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 9:54
4. /128 180 Merkert, Alina 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 11:22
5. /159 185 Weis, Lisa 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 13:55
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13. Bentheimer Waldlauf - rund ums Bad gedruckt:
21.03.2015 / 20:52am 21.03.2015 in Waldwege im Bentheimer Wald - Kuranlagen Bad Bentheim

Ergebnisliste

2,5km Schülerlauf                               Jugend W15

1. /5. 201 Buchalla, Finja 2000 LC Nordhorn 7:17
2. /25. 178 Stephan, Nele 2000 Realschule Bad Bentheim 8:43
3. /40. 98 Krug, Nina 2000 Gymn. Bardel 9:08
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